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UUP Calendar for Oct./Nov. 2009
Weds., Oct. 28th. • General Membership mtg. West campus @ Noon, SAC Auditorium (RSVP on-line at 
www.uupsbu.org)
Thurs., Oct. 29th. • General Membership mtg. Southampton @ Noon, (RSVP to Corinne @ 2-6570)
Weds.,  Nov. 4th. • Academic Council mtg. Old Chem WSCC, @ Noon, (RSVP to Corinne @ 2-6570)
Thurs.,  Nov. 5th. • Professional Workshop, Southampton Chancellor rm 201 @ Noon, (RSVP to Corinne 
@ 2-6570)
Thurs., Nov. 12th. • Red Dragon Labyrinth Walk @ Noon, (RSVP to EAP @ 2-6085)
Tues., Nov. 17th. • Executive Board mtg. @ Noon, Wang rm 301 (RSVP to Corinne @ 2-6570)
Weds., Nov. 18th. • H&S Workshop on Indoor Air Quality @ Noon, Wang rm 101 (RSVP on-line at 
www.uupsbu.org)
Thurs., Nov. 19th. • Professionals Open Forum @ Noon, Wang rm 301 (RSVP on-line at 
www.uupsbu.org)

UUP Presents & Passes AFT Resolution on Social Responsiblity
The resolution Presented by Statewide UUP President Phil Smith calls for TIAA-CREF 
to: 

strengthen its commitment and to devote further resources to promote human, civil 
and labor rights in its 
investment screening, shareholder advocacy, community investments and public 
policy; and 
substantially strengthen its capacity for the oversight and engagement of the 
companies in which it invests; and
adopt an explicit policy of engaging all of its portfolio companies to promote the ILO 
Core Labor Standards, 
which include:
Elimination of all forms of forced or compulsory labor
Effective abolition of child labor
Equality of opportunity and treatment
Freedom of association
Right to collective bargaining 



significantly increase its transparency and disclosure of its screening practices and 
its shareholder advocacy 
on issues of human, civil and labor rights.

Stony Brook Cancer Center- Help Lift Spirits of those being treated!
We need approximately 50 adult books and 20-25 children's books as well as magazines 
comprised 
of Spanish, bilingual, and easy English or ESL materials for both the adults and children to use 
while 
waiting to receive their treatment.  We would like to create a small library of cheery, interesting 
materials to help improve the lives of our patients.
Any new or gently used donations would be greatly appreciated.
Please contact:  Carol Dovi, SoMAS (Carol.Dovi@stonybrook.edu)

  Diane Bello, Administration Building (Diane.Bello@stonybrook.edu)
   Diane West, Melville Library (Diane.West@stonybrook.edu)

  Maria Gonzalez, Stony Brook University Medical Center 
(Maria.N.Gonzalez@stonybrook.edu)

  Other areas: Abe.Smith@stonybrook.edu and Nancy.Gaugler@stonybrook.edu

UUP Community Services Committee Magazine, DVD, and CD Drive
Long Island State Veterans' Home- Give our Veterans a gift that keeps on giving!
The LISVH library can use magazines especially large print magazines such as Reader's 
Digest.   
Magazine subjects can include popular science, popular mechanics, automobile magazines, 
Smithsonian, Reader's Digest, etc.  
They can also use large print puzzle books such as word find or crosswords as well as DVD 
movies 
(action, old fashioned, popular, etc.; no VCR tapes please) and CD's of music (e.g. big band, 
Sinatra, instrumental). 
Any new or gently used donations would be greatly appreciated.
Please contact:  Joan M. Logan, Stony Brook University Medical Center 
(Joan.Logan@stonybrook.edu)
               Keri Webster, Suffolk Hall (Keri.Webster@stonybrook.edu)
                Melissa Elefterion, Administration Building (room 221) 
(Melissa.Elefterion@stonybrook.edu)
                Pamela Wolfskill, Social & Behavioral Sciences Building 
(Pamela.wolfskill@stonybrook.edu)
                Other areas: Abe.Smith@stonybrook.edu and Nancy.Gaugler@stonybrook.edu

*RSVP* No later than three days prior to an event to have an Head Count! Thanks, UUP Office # is 

632-6570 @ 104 Old Chemistry Bldg. zip - 3475  
Charlie McAteer, Happy PayDay Editor


